
Saint Bernard Rally Choice {RC} Scores from 2023 To Date
*** Go to the Saint Bernard National Archive's database page to view a dog's titles and dates earned***

DogCH Date Trial RC 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F

Fuzzy Bear Amore'GCHB

Choice

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Trap Falls Kennel Club 70

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Trap Falls Kennel Club 84 2

77 0 1 0 0

m2 2

Summary:

Number of times qualifying and in each class:

Fuzzy Bears Amore'GCH

Choice

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Holyoke KC, NH 75 3

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Holyoke KC, NH 70

73 0 0 1 0

m2 2

Summary:

Number of times qualifying and in each class:

James P Sullivan

Choice

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Holyoke KC, NH 76 2

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Holyoke KC, NH 80 3

Saturday, September 16, 2023 South Shore KC, MA 70 2

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Cape Code KC, MA 70 2

Friday, October 13, 2023 Souhegan KC, NH 86 1

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Souhegan KC, NH 81 1

Friday, November 24, 2023 South Windsor KC, NH 70

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Trap Falls Kennel Club 70

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Trap Falls Kennel Club 73 3

75 2 3 2 0

m9 9

Summary:

Number of times qualifying and in each class:
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DogCH Date Trial RC 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F

My Penny From Heaven

Choice

Friday, July 14, 2023 Dayton DTC, OH 80

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Dayton DTC, OH 79 2

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Dayton DTC, OH 89 2

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Queen City DTC, OH 86 4

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Lexington KC, KY 81 3

Friday, September 1, 2023 Northern Kentucky KC, KY 99 1

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Lexington KC, KY 93 2

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Gem City Agility Club, OH 89 3

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Gem City Agility Club, OH 88

Monday, September 25, 2023 SBC of America Regional, WV 83 1

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 SBC of America Regional, WV 90 2

87 2 4 2 1

f11 11

Summary:

Number of times qualifying and in each class:

Swissmiss Shayna SnowflakeRACH

Choice

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 SBC of America Regional, WV 93 1

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Cleveland All-Breed Training Club Inc 99 2

96 1 1 0 0

f2 2

Summary:

Number of times qualifying and in each class:
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DogCH Date Trial RC 1st 2nd 3rd 4th M F

82 5 9 5 1

26 26

Overall Class Averages  Placement Totals:

Qualifying Scores:

In the case of a Saint Bernard Specialty holding an all-breed trial with their specialty, two (2) placements 
are possible. One for the specialty and one for the all-breed. 
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